DocuSign Envelope ID: 6675307B-1411-426F-8FE8-A1EEF74869BD
Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building
Contract Amendment  one (1) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
- McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Knight Security Systems, LLC Effective Date 9/10/2020

10105 Technology Blvd. W Contract No. RFP 2019-131

Suite 100

Dallas, TX 75220 Contract Surveillance Camera Systems
Awarded by Court Order No.: 2020-667-07-27
Amendment One (1) Court Order No.: FYI

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Substitute equipment originally specified in the RFP that is no longer available per
Knight Security Systems substitution proposal dated September 9, 2020 as follows:

Quantity QOriginal Part # Proposed New Part # Cost Difference
19 each P3225-LV-MKII P3245-LV $0.00
2 each BCD104-MVB-P-110-12T-4 BCD104-PVS-210-12T-4 $0.00
1 each BCD218-EVS-110-56T-8 BCD218-EVS-216-56T-8 $0.00
Amendment No. 1 Total $0.00
The original (contract sum) was $370,607.72

Net Change to Amendment(s)

CURRENT Amendment No. 1 $0.00
Total amendments to date: $0.00
The new (contract sum) including this amendment will be: $370,607.72

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

W%L ﬁw& (] (Print Name)

Knight Security Systems, LLC Collin County Administration Building
10105 Technology Blvd. W 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
Suite 100
Dallas, T¥"75220 McKinney, Texas 75071
ocuSigned by:

W ﬁMWw Kains
SIGNATURE Michalyn Rains, GCPPO. CPPB
TITLE: VP (eweenl /ﬁﬁ/ Purchasing Agent 9/10/2020
DATE: Py A ’ DATE:

A



		2020-09-11T08:36:11-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




