DocuSign Envelope ID: 9542C819-7514-49EA-BFB5-96E031443099

I

Office of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

Contract Amendment  Two (2) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165

Vendor: Knight Security Systems, LLC

10105 Technology Blvd. W

Suite 100

Dallas, TX 75220

Awarded by Court Order No.:

Amendment One (1) Court Order No.:
Amendment Two (2) Court Order No.:

Effective Date 9/30/2020
Contract No. RFP 2019-131

Contract Surveillance Camera Systems

2020-667-07-27

FYl

FYl

YOU ARE DIRECTED TO MAKE THE FOLLOWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT

Owner requested add of one (1) camera at the security desk at Minimum Security to cover the east
corridor and visitation areas. Per Knight Security Systems proposal 13782-3 dated 9/25/2020. 1,899.57

Amendment No. 2 Total $1,899.57

The criginal (contract sum) was $370,607.72
Net Change to Amendment(s)

PREVIOUS  Amendment No. 1 $0.00
CURRENT Amendment No. 2 $1,899.57
Total amendments to date: $1,899.57
The new (contract sum) including this amendment will be: $372,507.29

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.

ACCEPTED BY:

/}///)ﬁﬁ,é 5 %/éé // (Print Name)

Knight Security/Bystems, LLC

10105 Technology Blvd. W

Suite 100 //

Dallas, TX//75220

%VMQM

8IGNATURE

TiTLE:! VP G eween Iﬂﬂ 74

DATE: ?’ /: ;?/ /)

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160

McKinney, Texas 75071

DocuSigned by:
dwb?w Kains
Michalyn Rains, CBBO, CBPB -

Purchasing Agent
DATE:

9/29/2020




		2020-09-29T14:54:41-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




