DocuSign Envelope ID: 79FAD263-0A28-4C46-B817-DF153704F7EC

Offlce of the Purchasing Agent
Collin County Administration Building

esunty Contract Amendment  Taree (3) 2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3180
MeKinney, TX 75071
972-548-4165
Vendor: Knight Security Systems, ELG Effactive Date  10/18/2020
10105 Technology Blvd. W Contract No. 2019-131
Suite 100
Dallas, TX 75220 Contract Surveillance Camera Systems
Awarded by Court Crder No.: 2020-687-07-27
Amendment 1 Court Order No.; FYl
Amendment 2 Court Order No.! FYl
Amendment 3 Court Order No.: Fyl
YOU ARE DIRECTED TQ MAKE THE FOLLCWING AMENDMENT TO THIS CONTRACT
Provide and install additional equipment to utilize the existing coax cabling at Minimum Security due to
a collapse In the existing conduit. Include a credit for cable, labor and POE extenders not used due to
changg of scope. Per Knight Security Systems proposal 13782-4-0 dated 10/23/2020, $4,669.77
Amendment No. 3 Total $1,669,77
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the contract remain in full force and effect
and may only be modified in writing signed by both parties.
The original contract sum was: $370,607.72
Net Change by Amendment(s)
FREVIOUS  Amandment No. 1 $0.00
PREYIQUS Amendment No. 2 $1,899.67
CURRENT Amendment No. 3 $1,689.77
Total Amendmenits to Date: $3,569.34
The hew contract sum fheluding this amendment will be: $374.177.06

ACCEPTED BY:
;”/[:fk é ?\.‘)’(&J\\ {Print Name)

Knight Security Systems, LL.C

10106 Technolo‘;_,-_fy Blvd. W

Suite 00 /4 TN\

Dallas, TX #5220 ) .
<“‘@n---r"/ .J/ /

!I/!?/zo

p,
VP dyepoee] Mgt

Collin County Administration Building
2300 Bloomdale Rd, Ste 3160
McKinney, Texas 75071

DocuSigned by:

Miclle (larmaski

8105050E82R645E

Michelle Chathaski, CPPR

Purchasing Agent
DATE: 11/19/2020




		2020-11-19T11:57:00-0800
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




