
COLLIN COUNTY 

Construction and Planning 

4600 Community Ave. 

McKinney, Texas 75071 

To: Bill Bilyeu 

From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects 

Date: 9-17-20

Subject: Amendment to Knight Security 

PCO 1 -Add one camera at the Security desk to cover the east corridor and visitation 
areas. This camera was requested as part of 2020 budget requests. $1,899.57 

Total for this Amendment - $1,899.57 or 1.50% of contract

Total Amendments for the Project - $1,899.57 or 1.50% of contract

Thank you for your consideration, 

Bill Burke 
Director of Building Projects 


