
C O L L I N  C O U N T Y
Construction and Planning
4600 Community Ave.
McKinney, Texas 75071

To:     Bill Bilyeu

From: Bill Burke/Director of Building Projects

Date: 10-20-20

Subject: Amendment to Knight Security

PCO 1 – Owner requested amendment to add equipment so that existing cable can be 
converted to IP based communication.  Credit was received for the cabling and labor 
that would have been used in the contract.  The coax cable had to remain in place 
because the underground conduit was crushed which did not allow the cable to be 
removed. $1,669.77

Total for this Amendment – $1,669.77 or 1.32% of contract

Total Amendment for the Project – $1669.77 or 1.32% of contract

Thank you for your consideration,

Bill Burke
Director of Building Projects


